
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

3561 2862

1 74 37 50 49.6 79 48 3580 19 2754 0.11

2 77 49 61 59.5 81 52 0.05 3591 11 2696 0.1

3 68 59 61.3 60.5 69 62 0.25 3623 32 2928 0.02

4 62 45 48.4 45.2 65 47 0.15 3686 63 2326 0

5 60 32 37.5 37 70 41 3724 38 2860 0.22

6 69 33 45.8 45 72 42 3748 24 2754 0.11

7 78 42 43.8 43.3 79 50 3762 14 2652 0.1

8 81 43 50.8 50 81 52 3772 10 2546 0.1

9 80 49 54.4 54 77 57 3784 12 2460 0.09

10 80 48 52.4 52 82 56 3797 13 2344 0.12

11 81 44 48 47 82 53 3806 9 2226 0.11

12 80 46 56 55.8 80 53 3821 15 2100 0.13

13 76 49 51 51 79 55 3832 11 2020 0.08

14 82 50 60 59 82 56 3867 35 1880 0.14

15 69 43 45 40 67 44 0.8 3913 46 2578 0.1

16 57 39 48.3 43 62 42 3988 75 2430 0.15

17 60 33 38 37 64 40 4025 37 2314 0.12

18 71 37 43 42 73 41 4045 20 2222 0.09

19 79 41 44 43 77 46 4057 12 2118 0.1

20 76 43 54.5 53.5 77 50 4081 24 2092 0.03

21 71 53 54 53 73 55 0.35 4146 65 2260 0

22 54 50 52 48.8 57 51 1.2 4229 83 3470 0

23 60 34 36.5 36 58 42 4256 27 3398 0.24

24 59 34 35.5 35 65 41 4273 17 3312 0.09

25 63 35 41.5 40.8 65 41 4286 13 3262 0.05

26 75 39 54.5 46 68 46 4323 37 3152 0.11

27 61 37 45.5 40.5 63 40 4390 67 2996 0.15

28 59 28 30 28 63 35 4424 34 2876 0.12

29 61 28 43 41 61 34 4452 28 2836 0.04

30 74 42 57.5 54 70 43 4477 25 2738 0.1

31 80 57 65 61.8 72 52 0.02 4505 28 2700 0.06

Avg. 70 42 49 47 71 47 Total 2.82 0 Total 944 Total 2.98

2177 1299 Greatest 1.2 0 Adj. Total 2.98

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind

Additional Data - Remarks
24 Hrs. Ending at 

Obsn.
At Observation

24 Hours Ending at 

Obsn. Time of 

Beginning

Time of 

Ending

O
ct

o
b

er
 1

9
6

1
Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

Amount of 

Evaporation

24 Hr. Amounts
At Obsn. 

___________ 

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail, Ice  on 

Ground

Ane- 

mometer Dial 

Reading 

(Miles)

24 Hr. 

Movement


